
Group  Name Total

Group Scores
25-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Country Gym PlaceScore

J.O. Advanced Floor

Nino's Rhythmic Club 10.500USA 10.500NIN 1

J.O. Advanced Rope/Ball

Nino's Rhythmic Club 8.500USA 8.500NIN 1

J.O. Intermediate Ball

Nino's Rhythmic Club 7.700USA 7.700NIN 1

J.O. Intermediate Floor

Nino's Rhythmic Club 8.200USA 8.200NIN 1

Group All Around

Group Name  Total Score Place

Advanced

Nino's Rhythmic Club 19.000  1

Intermediate

Nino's Rhythmic Club 15.900  1
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child B1

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Synyanska, Alexandra (401 8.50Synyanska, Alexandra (41 8.30Synyanska, Alexandra (401 27.50Synyanska, Alexandra (110.70

Terry, Emma (402)2 7.10Terry, Emma (402)Tie-2 7.90Terry, Emma (402)2 24.10Terry, Emma (402)29.10

Kosarikova, Maya (401)3 7.10Kosarikova, Maya (401)Tie-2 7.20Kosarikova, Maya (401)3 22.60Kosarikova, Maya (401)38.30
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child B2

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Aboian, Hana Maria (408)1 9.00Aboian, Hana Maria (408)1 8.80Shai Chai, Maria (413)1 28.40Aboian, Hana Maria (40111.50

Shai Chai, Maria (413)2 8.60Shai Chai, Maria (413)2 8.40Drewery, Elizabeth (411)2 27.20Shai Chai, Maria (413)29.80

Lobastova, Anastasia (403 7.70Lobastova, Anastasia (403 8.30Griffin, Lyra (412)3 24.90Lobastova, Anastasia (439.70

Drewery, Elizabeth (411)4 7.40Drewery, Elizabeth (411)4 7.90Aboian, Hana Maria (408)4 24.50Drewery, Elizabeth (411)48.70

Khripunov, Ruth (409)5 6.80Griffin, Lyra (412)5 7.50Lobastova, Anastasia (405 23.30Griffin, Lyra (412)58.60

Liu, Emma. (410)6 6.70Foster, Kiera (407)6 7.40Khripunov, Ruth (409)6 22.50Khripunov, Ruth (409)68.30

Griffin, Lyra (412)7 6.50Khripunov, Ruth (409)7 7.10Liu, Emma. (410)7 20.60Liu, Emma. (410)78.20

Guevara, Eva (414)8 6.40Vorobiev, Alexandra (4058 6.20Foster, Kiera (407)8 19.60Foster, Kiera (407)87.80

Vorobiev, Alexandra (405)Tie-9 5.50Koltunov, Eva (404)9 5.60Koltunov, Eva (404)9 18.90Vorobiev, Alexandra (4097.00

Koltunov, Eva (404)Tie-9 5.30Guevara, Eva (414)10 5.50Vorobiev, Alexandra (405)10 18.10Guevara, Eva (414)Tie-107.00

Foster, Kiera (407)11 5.20Liu, Emma. (410)11 5.00Guevara, Eva (414)11 18.10Koltunov, Eva (404)Tie-106.70
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child C1

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Xiong, Mengdi (422)1 9.50Im, Angelina (421)1 9.20Im, Angelina (421)1 27.90Xiong, Mengdi (422)Tie-19.60

Im, Angelina (421)2 9.20Xiong, Mengdi (422)2 9.10Xiong, Mengdi (422)2 27.90Im, Angelina (421)Tie-19.20

Volkova, Sofia (423)3 8.10Bakieu, Lelah (420)3 9.00Volkova, Sofia (423)3 25.30Volkova, Sofia (423)38.70

Matveyev, Julia (417)4 7.60Volkova, Sofia (423)4 8.60Gukasyan, Svetlana (416)4 22.80Gukasyan, Svetlana (4147.90

Momono, Kira (418)5 7.40Gukasyan, Svetlana (416Tie-5 7.70An, Vera (415)5 22.30Momono, Kira (418)57.80

Maevschi, Anastacia (4246 7.40Maevschi, Anastacia (424Tie-5 7.60Momono, Kira (418)6 22.10Bakieu, Lelah (420)67.50

Ongaro, Valen (419)7 7.00An, Vera (415)7 7.00Bakieu, Lelah (420)7 21.90An, Vera (415)77.30

An, Vera (415)8 6.90Momono, Kira (418)8 6.80Matveyev, Julia (417)8 21.30Matveyev, Julia (417)Tie-87.20

Bakieu, Lelah (420)9 6.70Ongaro, Valen (419)9 6.40Maevschi, Anastacia (4249 21.30Maevschi, Anastacia (42Tie-87.00

Gukasyan, Svetlana (416)10 6.60Matveyev, Julia (417)10 6.00Ongaro, Valen (419)10 20.00Ongaro, Valen (419)106.80
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child C2

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kiryakina, Alexandra (4271 8.30Florea, Evelina (428)1 7.90Florea, Evelina (428)1 23.80Florea, Evelina (428)18.50

Malakhova, Elizabeth (422 7.70Kiryakina, Alexandra (4272 7.10Kiryakina, Alexandra (4272 23.30Kiryakina, Alexandra (4227.80

Florea, Evelina (428)3 7.40McDermont, Bella (429)3 6.10Malakhova, Elizabeth (423 20.60Malakhova, Elizabeth (437.60

McDermont, Bella (429)4 6.70Malakhova, Elizabeth (424 4.00McDermont, Bella (429)4 18.40McDermont, Bella (429)47.00
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior A

Floor Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Thakur, Aria (431)1 7.40Tsurankova, Maria (430)1 6.60Thakur, Aria (431)1 20.50Thakur, Aria (431)17.00

Tsurankova, Maria (430)2 6.90Thakur, Aria (431)2 6.10Tsurankova, Maria (430)2 20.00Tsurankova, Maria (430)26.50
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lychagina, Anna (502)1 10.60Lychagina, Anna (502)1 11.00Lychagina, Anna (502)1 11.20 43.80Lychagina, Anna (502) Lychagina, Anna (5021 111.00
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child C1

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Voronova, Nika (505)1 12.00Voronova, Nika (505)1 11.30Voronova, Nika (505)1 11.30 45.90Voronova, Nika (505) Voronova, Nika (505)1 111.30

Krasina, Alena (509)2 10.50Sabino, Serena (506)2 8.60Ivashkevich, Diana (504)2 9.30 37.40Krasina, Alena (509) Krasina, Alena (509)2 210.20

Dalarcao, Alexandra (5083 10.00Mu, Jenna (507)3 8.40Mu, Jenna (507)3 8.90 37.00Sabino, Serena (506) Mu, Jenna (507)3 310.00

Mu, Jenna (507)4 9.70Krasina, Alena (509)4 8.20Krasina, Alena (509)4 8.80 36.40Mu, Jenna (507) Sabino, Serena (506)4 49.80

Downs, Aine (503)5 9.50Downs, Aine (503)5 7.90Sabino, Serena (506)5 8.60 34.30Dalarcao, Alexandra (50 Dalarcao, Alexandra (5 59.60

Sabino, Serena (506)6 8.50Dalarcao, Alexandra (5086 7.20Dalarcao, Alexandra (5086 6.80 33.00Downs, Aine (503) Downs, Aine (503)6 69.10

Ivashkevich, Diana (504)7 8.40Ivashkevich, Diana (504)7 7.10Downs, Aine (503)7 6.70 31.10Ivashkevich, Diana (504) Ivashkevich, Diana (57 77.40
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child C2

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Druzhinina, Julia (517)1 10.80Wong, Alessandra (516)1 10.60Wong, Alessandra (516)1 9.70 38.50Druzhinina, Julia (517) Wong, Alessandra (51 110.10

Wong, Alessandra (516)2 9.70Druzhinina, Julia (517)2 10.40Burakovsky, Naomi (513)2 8.40 38.20Burakovsky, Naomi (513 Druzhinina, Julia (5172 29.70

Chau, Ning (514)3 8.80Chau, Ning (514)3 10.30Chau, Ning (514)3 8.20 36.00Foster, Tatiana (510) Chau, Ning (514)3 39.60

Niisaka, Saya (518)4 8.50Kolendo, Nikol (515)4 8.90Foster, Tatiana (510)4 7.40 35.40Wong, Alessandra (516) Burakovsky, Naomi (54 49.50

Burakovsky, Naomi (513)Tie-5 8.30Glushenko, Oksana (512)5 8.70Druzhinina, Julia (517)Tie-5 7.30 34.40Chau, Ning (514) Foster, Tatiana (510)5 59.10

Foster, Tatiana (510)Tie-5 8.20Foster, Tatiana (510)6 8.70Niisaka, Saya (518)Tie-5 6.90 33.10Niisaka, Saya (518) Niisaka, Saya (518)6 69.10

Kolendo, Nikol (515)7 8.00Niisaka, Saya (518)7 8.70Glushenko, Oksana (512)Tie-5 6.50 32.20Kolendo, Nikol (515) Kolendo, Nikol (515)7 78.80

Glushenko, Oksana (512)8 7.50Burakovsky, Naomi (513)8 8.40Kolendo, Nikol (515)8 6.30 31.70Glushenko, Oksana (51 Glushenko, Oksana (58 88.40
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior A

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Voytukhova, Snezhana (51 11.10Auchynnik, Katya (528)1 12.00Terry, Leah (521)1 11.20 43.80Terry, Leah (521) Terry, Leah (521)1 110.40

Saeyang, Emma (527)2 10.70Terry, Leah (521)2 10.60Auchynnik, Katya (528)2 8.90 40.10Voytukhova, Snezhana ( Voytukhova, SnezhanTie-2 210.10

Terry, Leah (521)3 10.30Voytukhova, Snezhana (53 10.50Voytukhova, Snezhana (53 8.90 39.70Auchynnik, Katya (528) Auchynnik, Katya (528Tie-2 39.90

Xie, Olivia (520)4 9.10Saeyang, Emma (527)4 9.50Slagle, Ridgely (532)4 8.80 35.30Slagle, Ridgely (532) Saeyang, Emma (527)4 49.60

Auchynnik, Katya (528)5 8.90Baird, Lavina (524)Tie-5 9.30Xie, Olivia (520)5 8.40 34.70Bashirova, Ellina (522) Slagle, Ridgely (532)5 59.10

Baird, Lavina (524)6 8.90Doronichev, Maria (526)Tie-5 8.90Bashirova, Ellina (522)Tie-6 7.50 34.20Xie, Olivia (520) Bashirova, Ellina (5226 68.70

Doronichev, Maria (526)7 8.80Bashirova, Ellina (522)7 8.90Doronichev, Maria (526)Tie-6 7.40 33.60Saeyang, Emma (527) Xie, Olivia (520)7 78.30

Slagle, Ridgely (532)8 8.20Slagle, Ridgely (532)8 8.70Saeyang, Emma (527)Tie-8 6.80 33.10Baird, Lavina (524) Baird, Lavina (524)8 88.20

Bashirova, Ellina (522)9 7.20Xie, Olivia (520)9 8.70Baird, Lavina (524)Tie-8 6.70 32.80Doronichev, Maria (526) Doronichev, Maria (529 98.10
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ellis, Karli (529)1 8.20Ellis, Karli (529)1 7.50Ellis, Karli (529)1 7.10 31.00Ellis, Karli (529) Ellis, Karli (529)1 18.20
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Award Summary by Level

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Guest Competitor

5Level

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Henshall-Powell, Emily (1 8.10 8.00Henshall-Powell, Emily (51 6.70Henshall-Powell, Emily (1 6.10 28.90Henshall-Powell, Emily ( Henshall-Powell, Em1 1
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child C

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Xu, Zoe (610)1 12.40Chernyvsky, Yael (602)1 12.00Xu, Zoe (610)1 11.70 46.30Chernyvsky, Yael (602) Xu, Zoe (610)1 110.60

Krasnoriadtsev, Valeria (62 12.20Xu, Zoe (610)2 10.60Chernyvsky, Yael (602)2 11.50 43.50Xu, Zoe (610) Chernyvsky, Yael (6022 29.00

Chernyvsky, Yael (602)3 7.80Krasnoriadtsev, Valeria (63 9.40Krasnoriadtsev, Valeria (63 8.80 35.00Krasnoriadtsev, Valeria ( Krasnoriadtsev, Valeri3 38.80
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior A

Floor Rope Hoop Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kim, Taya (605)1 13.20Kim, Taya (605)1 12.90Kim, Taya (605)1 12.50 50.30Kim, Taya (605) Kim, Taya (605)1 111.70

Zhu, Daphne (611)2 11.60Jing, Lisa (604)2 12.60Iwasaki, Kimi (603)2 11.40 45.00Jing, Lisa (604) Jing, Lisa (604)2 211.40

Jing, Lisa (604)3 11.50Iwasaki, Kimi (603)3 11.80Zhu, Daphne (611)3 9.40 43.80Um, Yujin (609) Iwasaki, Kimi (603)3 310.70

Iwasaki, Kimi (603)4 11.00Zhu, Daphne (611)4 11.30Jing, Lisa (604)4 9.20 43.10Iwasaki, Kimi (603) Zhu, Daphne (611)4 410.50

Um, Yujin (609)5 10.90Um, Yujin (609)5 10.20Mihalchuk, Anna (608)5 9.10 38.90Mihalchuk, Anna (608) Um, Yujin (609)5 59.20

Chen, Bella (601)6 9.90Chen, Bella (601)6 9.40Um, Yujin (609)Tie-6 8.90 36.70Zhu, Daphne (611) Chen, Bella (601)6 69.10

Mihalchuk, Anna (608)7 8.50Mihalchuk, Anna (608)7 9.40Chen, Bella (601)Tie-6 8.30 36.20Chen, Bella (601) Mihalchuk, Anna (6087 78.40
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Child C

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Krasina, Daria (704)1 8.40Krasina, Daria (704)1 10.00Rozenman, Michelle (7031 7.90 34.80Juwono, Rheyn (701) Juwono, Rheyn (701)1 110.40

Juwono, Rheyn (701)2 8.20Rozenman, Michelle (7032 9.60Juwono, Rheyn (701)2 7.10 34.10Tozlovan, Alina (702) Krasina, Daria (704)2 29.60

Tozlovan, Alina (702)3 8.10Tozlovan, Alina (702)3 8.90Krasina, Daria (704)3 6.60 32.40Rozenman, Michelle (70 Rozenman, Michelle (3 38.00

Rozenman, Michelle (7034 7.70Juwono, Rheyn (701)4 7.40Tozlovan, Alina (702)4 6.40 30.60Krasina, Daria (704) Tozlovan, Alina (702)4 47.60
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior A1

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Vilutyte, Medeine (705)1 12.50Vilutyte, Medeine (705)1 12.20Vilutyte, Medeine (705)1 10.40 46.40Vilutyte, Medeine (705) Vilutyte, Medeine (7051 111.30

Ito, Yuzuki (708)2 10.20Ito, Yuzuki (708)2 9.60Ito, Yuzuki (708)2 8.20 38.20Ito, Yuzuki (708) Ito, Yuzuki (708)2 210.20

Maksin, Arina (707)3 9.30Maksin, Arina (707)3 8.20Maksin, Arina (707)3 7.00 33.00Maksin, Arina (707) Maksin, Arina (707)3 38.50

Ortiz, Maria (706)4 6.10Ortiz, Maria (706)4 6.50Ortiz, Maria (706)4 6.00 23.90Ortiz, Maria (706) Ortiz, Maria (706)4 45.30
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior A2

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Viazovtsev, Victoria (716)1 10.90Viazovtsev, Victoria (716)1 11.50Viazovtsev, Victoria (716)Tie-1 11.30 42.80Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (7 Viazovtsev, Victoria (71 110.40

Lee, Anna (714)2 10.10Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (712 11.50Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (71Tie-1 10.00 42.70Viazovtsev, Victoria (716 Kuzmenko, Ekaterina 2 29.90

Kuzmenko, Ekaterina (713 8.90Zakharova, Daria (711)3 10.70Lee, Anna (714)3 9.00 37.80Zakharova, Daria (711) Lee, Anna (714)3 39.80

Zakharova, Daria (711)Tie-4 8.80Lee, Anna (714)4 8.90Zakharova, Daria (711)4 8.40 34.10Lee, Anna (714) Zakharova, Daria (7114 47.30

Dmitrieva, Darya (712)Tie-4 8.40Levy, Sophia (710)5 8.80Ivashkevich, Aliaksandra (Tie-5 7.70 29.60Ivashkevich, Aliaksandra Levy, Sophia (710)5 57.30

Ivashkevich, Aliaksandra (6 4.60Dmitrieva, Darya (712)6 8.80Dmitrieva, Darya (712)Tie-5 6.80 27.70Dmitrieva, Darya (712) Ivashkevich, Aliaksan6 66.70

Levy, Sophia (710)7 4.50Ivashkevich, Aliaksandra 7 8.40Levy, Sophia (710)7 6.60 27.50Levy, Sophia (710) Dmitrieva, Darya (712)7 76.20
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior B

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Liu, Katherine (717)1 7.30Minovitsky, Dina (718)1 7.90Minovitsky, Dina (718)1 7.70 30.50Liu, Katherine (717) Liu, Katherine (717)1 19.00

Minovitsky, Dina (718)2 6.30Liu, Katherine (717)2 7.50Liu, Katherine (717)2 6.70 29.20Minovitsky, Dina (718) Minovitsky, Dina (718)2 27.30
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Award Summary by Level

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Guest Competitor

Level 7
Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

1 Novotny, Danica (715) 8.50 7.401 Novotny, Danica (715) 10.601 Novotny, Danica (715) 8.10 34.601 Novotny, Danica (715) 1 Novotny, Danica (715)
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior B

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Karaseva, Daria (802)1 12.40Karaseva, Daria (802)1 11.40Karaseva, Daria (802)1 13.10 47.50Karaseva, Daria (802) Karaseva, Daria (802)1 110.60

Liu, Nikki (806)2 10.00Green, Charlsie (801)2 11.10Green, Charlsie (801)2 9.20 37.50Liu, Nikki (806) Liu, Nikki (806)2 29.60

Green, Charlsie (801)3 8.90Liu, Nikki (806)3 9.80Liu, Nikki (806)3 6.40 35.50Krasnoriadtsev, Anastas Green, Charlsie (801)3 39.40

Kwan, Audrey (804)4 7.90Kwan, Audrey (804)4 8.20Kwan, Audrey (804)4 5.90 30.90Kwan, Audrey (804) Kwan, Audrey (804)4 48.90

Krasnoriadtsev, Anastasi5 7.00Krasnoriadtsev, Anastasi5 6.10Krasnoriadtsev, Anastasi5 5.00 27.80Green, Charlsie (801) Krasnoriadtsev, Anast5 58.30
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Senior

Floor Rope Ball Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lara, Ema (805)1 10.70Lara, Ema (805)1 10.00Lara, Ema (805)1 9.60 39.30Lara, Ema (805) Lara, Ema (805)1 19.00
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Hope

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Vaisburd, Lera (906)1 11.70Vaisburd, Lera (906)1 10.10Vaisburd, Lera (906)1 9.20 40.90Vaisburd, Lera (906) Vaisburd, Lera (906)1 19.90

Tsvetkov, Anna (905)2 7.00Tsvetkov, Anna (905)2 6.40Tsvetkov, Anna (905)2 5.80 24.90Tsvetkov, Anna (905) Tsvetkov, Anna (905)2 25.70
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Junior B

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Jue, Malia (902)1 11.80Gridina, Valeria (901)1 12.50Gridina, Valeria (901)1 11.60 46.90Gridina, Valeria (901) Gridina, Valeria (901)1 112.00

Wang, Katherine (908)2 11.70Jue, Malia (902)Tie-2 10.90Jue, Malia (902)2 9.90 44.30Wang, Katherine (908) Jue, Malia (902)2 211.70

Gridina, Valeria (901)3 11.70Wang, Katherine (908)Tie-2 9.50Wang, Katherine (908)3 9.70 42.80Jue, Malia (902) Wang, Katherine (9083 311.00
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Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 Senior

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Voznyuk, Anna (907)1 12.10Voznyuk, Anna (907)1 9.20Tcheprasova, Katherina (1 10.30 39.20Tcheprasova, Katherina Voznyuk, Anna (907)1 18.90

Tcheprasova, Katherina (2 11.30Tcheprasova, Katherina (2 9.00Voznyuk, Anna (907)2 9.20 38.30Voznyuk, Anna (907) Tcheprasova, KatheriTie-2 27.50

Nazloyan, Arevik (903)3 9.40Nazloyan, Arevik (903)3 7.20Nazloyan, Arevik (903)3 9.20 32.90Nazloyan, Arevik (903) Nazloyan, Arevik (903Tie-2 37.10

Page 24 of 25



Award Summary

28-Mar-18

Northern California State Championships

Kentfield, CA

March 24-25, 2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics

10 Senior

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Wong, Katelyn (102)1 12.30Tozlovan, Gabriela (101)1 10.80Wong, Katelyn (102)1 11.10 42.00Tozlovan, Gabriela (101) Wong, Katelyn (102)1 112.30

Tozlovan, Gabriela (101)2 8.90Wong, Katelyn (102)2 10.00Tozlovan, Gabriela (101)2 10.00 39.90Wong, Katelyn (102) Tozlovan, Gabriela (12 26.50
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